

Legislation Text

File #: 15-1387, Version: 1

Contract 18-15 was awarded to MCC Inc, "Asphalt roadway Replacements" for the Wastewater Treatment Plant in the amount of \$84,163.85 with a contingency of \$8,461.85. A positive change orders approved totaled \$1,333.10. Final contract amount is \$83,280.75 with remaining contingency of \$8,461.85. Payments issued to date total \$0. Request to issue the final contract payment of \$83,280.75.